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Application types
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2

1. 2. 3.

ARCHITECTURAL 

LIGHTING

Recessed Suspended Surface mounted
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VEGA /E

Product 
characteristics

Body
Injected ABS and aluminium heatsink

Finish
Powder coated

Optical system
PRISM+ - Microprismatic diffuser
LIGHT+ - Opal diffuser

Light source
LED, CRI>90, MacAdam Step ≤3

LED lifetime
50.000h @ L90, B10, Ta 25°C

Control gear
Not included

Ceiling thickness
For ceilings between 1-25 mm

ARCHITECTURAL 

LIGHTING
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VEGA /E

VEGA /E

01.

649
791
1082

output
lm

701
856
1152

output
lm

W
7
8
12

W
7
8
12

UGR
≤19
≤22
≤22

UGR
≤22
≤22
≤22

lm/W
93
99
90

lm/W
100
107
96

mA
200
250
350

mA
200
250
350

90430L0080♠0♦00
90430L0110♠0♦00
90430L0150♠0♦00

90441L0080♠0♦00
90441L0110♠0♦00
90441L0150♠0♦00

02.

Ø100

110

Ø85
Ø85
Ø85

Ø85
Ø85
Ø85

C0 - C180
C90 - C270

30º 30º

60º60º

90º90º

90

180

270

450

C0 - C180
C90 - C270

30º 30º

60º60º

90º90º

300

150

600

750

900001E
900002E
900004E

900101H
900102H
900104H

955010

3000K
4000K

♦
3
0

♠
W
B

LIGHT+ - Opal diffuser

PRISM+ - Microprismatic diffuser

Select 
options

Select 
version

CodeOPTIONS

VEGA /E
• To complete the product add the control gear. Please order separately.

CODE*

CODE*

Control gear HF
Driver 8,4W 10-42V 200mA HF
Driver 10,5W 10-42V 250mA HF
Driver 14,7W 10-42V 350mA HF

Control gear dimmable DALI
Driver 10,4W 09-52V 200mA DALI+ PUSH
Driver 13W 09-52V 250mA DALI+ PUSH
Driver 18,2W 09-52V 350mA DALI+ PUSH

Steel safety cable 
L 1500 mm

*Replace the 
symbols to complete 
the code

White
Black

Colour temp.

Colour

Product
details

Finish in white colour
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VEGA Sq /E

Product 
characteristics

Body
Injected ABS and aluminium heatsink

Finish
Powder coated

Optical system
PRISM+ - Microprismatic diffuser
LIGHT+ - Opal diffuser

Light source
LED, CRI>90, MacAdam Step ≤3

LED lifetime
50.000h @ L90, B10, Ta 25°C

Control gear
Not included

Ceiling thickness
For ceilings between 1-25 mm

ARCHITECTURAL 

LIGHTING
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VEGA Sq /E

VEGA Sq /E

01.

701
856
1152

output
lm

712
869
1170

output
lm

W
7
8
12

W
7
8
12

lm/W
100
107
96

lm/W
102
109
98

mA
200
250
350

mA
200
250
350

90437L0080♠0♦00
90437L0110♠0♦00
90437L0150♠0♦00

90442L0080♠0♦00
90442L0110♠0♦00
90442L0150♠0♦00

02.

900001E
900002E
900004E

900101H
900102H
900104H

955010

85x85
85x85
85x85

85x85
85x85
85x85100 100

110

C0 - C180
C90 - C270

30º 30º

60º60º

90º90º

90

180

270

450

C0 - C180
C90 - C270

30º 30º

60º60º

90º90º

200

100

300

400

500

3000K
4000K

♦
3
0

♠
W
B

UGR
≤19
≤19
≤22

UGR
≤19
≤22
≤22

LIGHT+ - Opal diffuser

PRISM+ - Microprismatic diffuser

Select 
options

Select 
version

Code

Control gear HF
Driver 8,4W 10-42V 200mA HF
Driver 10,5W 10-42V 250mA HF
Driver 14,7W 10-42V 350mA HF

Control gear dimmable DALI
Driver 10,4W 09-52V 200mA DALI+ PUSH
Driver 13W 09-52V 250mA DALI+ PUSH
Driver 18,2W 09-52V 350mA DALI+ PUSH

Steel safety cable 
L 1500 mm

OPTIONS

VEGA Sq /E
• To complete the product add the control gear. Please order separately.

CODE*

CODE*

*Replace the 
symbols to complete 
the code

White
Black

Colour temp.

Colour

Product
details

Finish in white colour
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VEGA

Product 
characteristics

ARCHITECTURAL 

LIGHTING

Body
Aluminium

Finish
Powder coated

Optical system
PRISM+ - Microprismatic diffuser
LIGHT+ - Opal diffuser

Light source
LED, CRI>90, MacAdam Step ≤3

LED lifetime
50.000h @ L90, B10, Ta 25°C

Control gear
LED driver 220-240V-50/60Hz included



373 

VEGA

VEGA

01.

691
856
1152

output
lm

681
843
1152

output
lm

W
8
9
14

W
8
9
14

lm/W
86
95
82

lm/W
85
94
82

90443L008♥♠0♦00
90443L011♥♠0♦00
90443L015♥♠0♦00

90445L008♥♠0♦00
90445L011♥♠0♦00
90445L015♥♠0♦00

02.

Ø95

Ø95

Ø95

Ø95

912620♠

912630♠

912600♠

912610♠

HF

DALI

HF

DALI

Ø95

Ø95

200

30

Ø95

Ø82

46

Ø95

Ø95

200

30

Ø95

Ø82

46

Ø95

Ø95

200

30

Ø95

Ø82

46

C0 - C180
C90 - C270

30º 30º

60º60º

90º90º

70

140

210

350

C0 - C180
C90 - C270

30º 30º

60º60º

90º90º

200

100

300

500

HF
DALI

3000K
4000K

♥

E
H

♦
3
0

♠
W
B

♠
W
B

UGR
≤19
≤19
≤22

UGR
≤22
≤22
≤25

Select 
ceiling rose

Recessed Surface

CODE*

CODE*

CODE*

CODE*

CEILING ROSE
• Transparent current supply cable with L1500 mm included.

LIGHT+ -Opal diffuser

PRISM+ - Microprismatic diffuser

Select 
version

CODE*

CODE*

VEGA
• To complete the product add the ceiling rose. Please order separately.

*Replace the 
symbols to complete 
the code

White
Black

Colour temp.

Colour

Control 
gear

White
Black

Colour

*Replace the 
symbols to complete 
the code
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VEGA Sq

ARCHITECTURAL 

LIGHTING

Product 
characteristics

Body
Aluminium

Finish
Powder coated

Optical system
PRISM+ - Microprismatic diffuser
LIGHT+ - Opal diffuser

Light source
LED, CRI>90, MacAdam Step ≤3

LED lifetime
50.000h @ L90, B10, Ta 25°C

Control gear
LED driver 220-240V-50/60Hz included
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VEGA Sq

VEGA Sq

01.

743
921
1259

output
lm

743
908
1241

output
lm

W
8
9
14

W
8
9
14

lm/W
93
102
90

lm/W
93
101
89

90444L008♥♠0♦00
90444L011♥♠0♦00
90444L015♥♠0♦00

90446L008♥♠0♦00
90446L011♥♠0♦00
90446L015♥♠0♦00

100 100

200

100 100

46

100 100

30

Ø82

02.

100x100

100x100

100x100

100x100

912720♠

912730♠

912700♠

912710♠

HF

DALI

HF

DALI

100 100

200

100 100

46

100 100

30

Ø82

100 100

200

100 100

46

100 100

30

Ø82

C0 - C180
C90 - C270

30º 30º

60º60º

90º90º

70

140

210

350

C0 - C180
C90 - C270

30º 30º

60º60º

90º90º

200

100

300

500

HF
DALI

3000K
4000K

♥

E
H

♦
3
0

♠
W
B

♠
W
B

UGR
≤19
≤19
≤22

UGR
≤22
≤22
≤25

Select 
ceiling rose

Recessed Surface

CODE*

CODE*

CODE*

CODE*

CEILING ROSE
• Transparent current supply cable with L1500 mm included.

LIGHT+ -Opal diffuser

PRISM+ - Microprismatic diffuser

Select 
version

CODE*

CODE*

VEGA Sq
• To complete the product add the current supply cable and the ceiling rose. Please order separately.

*Replace the 
symbols to complete 
the code

White
Black

Colour temp.

Colour

Control 
gear

White
Black

Colour

*Replace the 
symbols to complete 
the code
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VEGA IP /E

Product 
characteristics

ARCHITECTURAL 

LIGHTING

Body
Injected ABS and aluminium heatsink

Finish
Powder coated

Optical system
LIGHT+ - Opal diffuser

Light source
LED, CRI>90, MacAdam Step ≤3

LED lifetime
50.000h @ L90, B10, Ta 25°C

Control gear
Not included

Ceiling thickness
For ceilings between 1-25 mm
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VEGA IP /E

01.

649
791
1082

output
lm

W
7
8
12

lm/W
93
99
90

90575L0080♠0♦00
90575L0110♠0♦00
90575L0150♠0♦00

mA
200
250
350

02.

Ø85
Ø85
Ø85

900001E
900002E
900004E

900101H
900102H
900104H

955010

Ø100

110

C0 - C180
C90 - C270

30º 30º

60º60º

90º90º

90

180

270

450

3000K
4000K

♦
3
0

♠
W
B

VEGA IP /E

CODE*

LIGHT+ - Opal diffuser

Select 
version

Control gear HF
Driver 8,4W 10-42V 200mA HF
Driver 10,5W 10-42V 250mA HF
Driver 14,7W 10-42V 350mA HF

Control gear dimmable DALI
Driver 10,4W 09-52V 200mA DALI+ PUSH
Driver 13W 09-52V 250mA DALI+ PUSH
Driver 18,2W 09-52V 350mA DALI+ PUSH

Steel safety cable 
L 1500 mm

Select 
options

CodeOPTIONS

VEGA IP /E
• To complete the product add the control gear. Please order separately.

*Replace the 
symbols to complete 
the code

White
Black

Colour temp.

Colour

Product
details

Finish in white colour
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VEGA IP Sq /E

ARCHITECTURAL 

LIGHTING

Body
Injected ABS and aluminium heatsink

Finish
Powder coated

Optical system
LIGHT+ - Opal diffuser

Light source
LED, CRI>90, MacAdam Step ≤3

LED lifetime
50.000h @ L90, B10, Ta 25°C

Control gear
Not included

Ceiling thickness
For ceilings between 1-25 mm

Product 
characteristics
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VEGA IP Sq /E

VEGA IP Sq /E

01.

701
856
1152

output
lm

W
7
8
12

lm/W
100
107
96

90569L0080♠0♦00
90569L0110♠0♦00
90569L0150♠0♦00

mA
200
250
350

02.

900001E
900002E
900004E

900101H
900102H
900104H

955010

85x85
85x85
85x85100 100

110

3000K
4000K

♦
3
0

♠
W
B

C0 - C180
C90 - C270

30º 30º

60º60º

90º90º

200

100

300

400

500

CODE*

LIGHT+ - Opal diffuser

Select 
version

Control gear HF
Driver 8,4W 10-42V 200mA HF
Driver 10,5W 10-42V 250mA HF
Driver 14,7W 10-42V 350mA HF

Control gear dimmable DALI
Driver 10,4W 09-52V 200mA DALI+ PUSH
Driver 13W 09-52V 250mA DALI+ PUSH
Driver 18,2W 09-52V 350mA DALI+ PUSH

Steel safety cable 
L 1500 mm

Select 
options

CodeOPTIONS

VEGA IP Sq /E
• To complete de product add the control gear. Please order separately.

*Replace the 
symbols to complete 
the code

White
Black

Colour temp.

Colour

Product
details

Finish in white colour
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VEGA IP

ARCHITECTURAL 

LIGHTING

Product 
characteristics

Body
Aluminium

Finish
Powder coated

Optical system
LIGHT+ - Opal diffuser

Light source
LED, CRI>90, MacAdam Step ≤3

LED lifetime
50.000h @ L90, B10, Ta 25°C

Control gear
LED driver 220-240V-50/60Hz included
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VEGA IP

VEGA IP

01.

691
856
1152

output
lm

W
8
9
14

lm/W
86
95
82

90447L008♥♠0♦00
90447L011♥♠0♦00
90447L015♥♠0♦00

Ø95

200

C0 - C180
C90 - C270

30º 30º

60º60º

90º90º

70

140

210

350

HF
DALI

3000K
4000K

♥

E
H

♦
3
0

♠
W
B

LIGHT+ - Opal diffuser

Select 
version

CODE*

*Replace the 
symbols to complete 
the code

White
Black

Colour temp.

Colour

Control 
gear

White finish

Product
details
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